
From the White House of Yesterday to the White House of Today — http://edsitement.neh.gov/view_lesson_plan.asp?id=463 

Jefferson’s Early Day Monticello Schedule  

Student Name ___________________________________________________ Date ________________ 
 

6:00 a.m. 

 

7:00 a.m. 

 

8:00 a.m. 

 

9:00 a.m. 

 

10:00 a.m. 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

12:00 p.m. 

 

1:00 p.m. 

 

 
 

Permission  is  granted  to  educators  to  reproduce th is  w orksheet  for  c lassroom use  



From the White House of Yesterday to the White House of Today — http://edsitement.neh.gov/view_lesson_plan.asp?id=463 

Jefferson’s Late Day Monticello Schedule  

Student Name ___________________________________________________ Date ________________ 
 

2:00 p.m. 

 

3:00 p.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

6:00 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

 

8:00 p.m. 

 

9:00 p.m. 

 

 
 

Permission  is  granted  to  educators  to  reproduce th is  w orksheet  for  c lassroom use  



From the White House of Yesterday to the White House of Today — http://edsitement.neh.gov/view_lesson_plan.asp?id=463 

Jefferson’s Monticello: Room by Room  
What typically happened in each room? 
 
Student Name ___________________________________________________ Date ________________ 
 

Entrance 
Hall 

 

Parlor 
 

South 
Square 
Room  

 

Dining 
Room 

 

Library, or 
Bookroom 

 

Tea Room 
 

South 
Piazza, or 
Greenhouse 

 

North 
Octagonal 
Room 

 

Cabinet 
 

North 
Square 
Room 

 

Jefferson's 
Bedroom 

 

Dome Room 
Panorama 

 

 

Permission  is  granted  to  educators  to  reproduce th is  w orksheet  for  c lassroom use  



From the White House of Yesterday to the White House of Today — http://edsitement.neh.gov/view_lesson_plan.asp?id=463 

White House Historical Tour  
What typically happened in each room? 
 
Student Name ___________________________________________________ Date ________________ 
 

Blue Room 
 

Cross Hall 
 

East Room 
 

Diplomatic 
Room 

 

Green Room  
 

Red Room 
 

State Dining 
 

Vice 
President’s 
Office 

 

West Wing 
 

Cabinet 
Room 

 

Oval Office 
 

Press Room 
 

Roosevelt 
Room 

 

 

Permission  is  granted  to  educators  to  reproduce th is  w orksheet  for  c lassroom use  



From the White House of Yesterday to the White House of Today — http://edsitement.neh.gov/view_lesson_plan.asp?id=463 

White House Video Tours  
What typically happened/happens in each room? 
 
Student Name ___________________________________________________ Date ________________ 
 

Vice 
President’s 
Residence 

 

Diplomatic 
Room 

 

Vice 
President’s 
Office 

 

Cabinet 
Room 

 

Oval Office  

 

Press Room 

 

Roosevelt 
Room 

 

 

Permission  is  granted  to  educators  to  reproduce th is  w orksheet  for  c lassroom use  



From the White House of Yesterday to the White House of Today — http://edsitement.neh.gov/view_lesson_plan.asp?id=463 

Permission  is  granted  to  educators  to  reproduce th is  w orksheet  for  c lassroom use  

White House Photo Essays  
What typically happened/happens in each room? 
 
Student Name ___________________________________________________ Date ________________ 
 

Blue Room 
 

Cross Hall 
 

East Room 
 

Diplomatic 
Room 

 

Green Room  
 

Red Room 
 

State Dining 
Room 

 

Downstairs 
Corridor 

 

West Wing 
 

Cabinet 
Room 

 

Oval Office  
 

Press 
Briefing 
Room 

 

Roosevelt 
Room 

 

 


